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Unidade: PRO-REITORIA DE EXTENSAO (11.00.43.06)
|Més/Ano|CPF Agéncia |Conta |Banco Operagao |Valor (R$)
1 /ADEMIR DA SILVA SANTOS

2 ADILSON MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS FILHO

3 ADRIANA MARIA ADRIAO DOS SANTOS

4 ADRIELLE CRISTINA MARINHO DOS SANTOS

5 AILTON LUIS DA SILVA ANDRADE

6 ALANA ARAUJO RODRIGUES

7 |ALANA GABRIELA BARROS DOIA DA SILVA

8 ALANA THAIS DE LIMA

9 ALAN LUCAS DE MELO NUNES

10 ALEXANDRE DA SILVA

11 ALEXSANDER CLER TAVEIROS SILVA

12 ALEX SANDRO DE AZEVEDO

13 ALINE DOS SANTOS SOUZA

14 ALLAN HIGOR DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA

15 ALLYSSON JOSE ALVES DE LIMA

16 ALVANDY FRAZAO SANTOS

17 ALVARO RODRIGO LOPES DO NASCIMENTO
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18 ALYCIA KAYLA DA SILVA PINHEIRO

19 ALYNE BARBOSA BRITO

20 AMALIA EUNIZZE DOS ANJOS LINS DE OLIVEIRA

21 AMANDA DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

22 |/AMANDA PRISCILA MONTEIRO VIEIRA

23 ANA BEATRIZ AMORIM SALES

24 | ANA BEATRIZ DA SILVA SANTOS

25 ANA LETICIA ACIOLI SOUZA E SILVA DE LIMA

26 ANA PAULA DE LIRA ARAUJO

27 ANA RAYZA GOMES SILVA

28 ANDERSON DE SOUZA FRANCA

29 ANDERSON ELIAS SILVA DE MELO

30 ANDRESA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS SILVA

31 ANDRESSA SCHAFFER SONEGO

32 ANGELICA FREITAS DE OLIVEIRA

33 ANNE CAROLYNE SILVA VIEIRA

34 AREANE SILVA BRITO

35 ARLLA KATHERINE XAVIER DE LIMA

36 ARNALDO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA GOMES LIRA JUNIOR

37 ARTHUR LIMA DA CUNHA

38 ARTHUR RAMOS FERREIRA SAMPAIO
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39 ARY MICHEL MEDEIROS DA SILVA

40 |AURITA RICARDO MELO NETA

41 |AYLLANA MARIA LEAL SOARES

42 | BARBARA FERNANDA SANTOS ALCANTARA

43 BARBARA MARIA LINS MELO

44 BEATRIZ PEREIRA DE SOUZA

45 BIANCA AMARAL SANTOS

46  BIANCA DE SOUZA FERREIRA

47 |BRUNA OLIVEIRA CORREIA SILVA

48 |CAMILA CRISTINA DA CONCEICAO MARINHO

49 CARLA BEATRIZ SILVA NASCIMENTO

50 CARLA THAYSE DOS SANTOS ALVES

51 CARLOS ALBERTO PORFIRIO DOS SANTOS

52 CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA

53 CARLOS EUGENIO DA SILVA RODRIGUES

54 CARLOS LEONOR LOURENCO DE SOUZA FILHO

55 CARLOS MATHEUS ALVES DA SILVA

56 CESAR HENRIQUE DE SOUZA BARROS

57 CICERO FELIPE ALVES SILVA

58 CICERO GOMES DA SILVA JUNIOR

59 CLAUDEMIRSON DE LIMA SILVA
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60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

CLAUDIA LEITE MARTINS

CLAUDJANE BATISTA AMORIM

CLEANE KARLA DA SILVA

CLEVERSON VIEIRA DA SILVA

CRISLAINE FREIRE DOS SANTOS

CRISTIANE OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

DAFNE RAIANE GOMES SILVA

DAIANE XAVIER DE OLIVEIRA

DANIELE LIMA DA SILVA

DANIEL GUTEMBERGUE SOUZA DA SILVA

DANUBIA DOS REIS AMORIM

DAVI JORDAO GONZAGA DA SILVA SANTOS

DEBORA CARLA LOPES DO NASCIMENTO

DEIVIDSON SA FERNANDES DE SOUZA

DHAYANE MAGALHAES BASTOS

DIANA SALES CAVALCANTE

DIOGO SANTOS DAVINO

DOMINIQUE GABRIEL TAVARES CAVALCANTE

EDUARDO BITTENCOURT DA SILVA

EDUARDO DA SILVA LIMA

EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
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81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

EDUARDO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

EDUARDO SOARES DE ALCANTARA

ELCIO LUIZ PALMEIRA TENORIO DE LIMA

ELISANGELA SABINO DA SILVA

ELISON ANTONIO DOS SANTOS

ELIZANGELA GOMES DA SILVA

ELLAN PEIXOTO PEREIRA

EMESON FARIAS ARAUJO SANTOS

EMILLY TAMIRES ALVES ARAUJO

ERIKA BRUNA DE ARAUJO SILVA

EVANDRO SOUZA FRANCELINO

EVILASIO DA SILVA ALMEIDA

EWERSON BRUNO DE ALBUQUERQUE COSTA

FELIPE COSTA OLIVEIRA

FELIPE MENDONCA ROCHA BARROS

FELIPE PINHEIRO

FRANCIELE BESERRA DOS SANTOS

FRANCIELLE ALVES DA SILVA

GABRIELA DE ALMEIDA SOUSA

GABRIELA FERREIRA GONCALVES

GABRIEL AMARAL SOUZA
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102 GABRIELLA MARCHI PELLEGRINI

103 | GABRIEL MENDES DANTAS

104 |GEIZA MARTINS DA SILVA

105 |GILSON PINTO MATOS

106 GIULLIANNA KELLY MELO VIEIRA CORDOLINO

107 GUILHERME AFONSO ROSAS ANDRADE LIMA

108 GUILHERME BRUNO FERREIRA DA SILVA

109 GUILHERME CESAR OLIVEIRA DE CARVALHO

110 GUSTAVO ALMEIDA MATOS

111 GUTTEMBERG MENDES DA SILVA

112 HEBERT CAVALCANTI DE LIMA

113 HELOISA ANTUNES ARAUJO

114 HELVIA MONIQUE MODESTO DOS SANTOS

115 HERIKA RAFAELLA SOARES DA SILVA

116 HIGGOR AMADEUS MARTINS

117 HIGOR VINICIUS RODRIGUES SPINELI SILVA

118 IEDA DEYSE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

119 IGO GUERRA BARRETO NASCIMENTO

120 IGOR DANIEL DA SILVA LIMA

121 INGRID MICHELE LIRA DE ALMEIDA

122 | ISABELLE NASCIMENTO TORRES
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123 ISAURA DE FARIAS MELO

124 ISIS CAROLINE SANTOS MONTEIRO

125 ITALO VINICIUS DE SA TELES PEREIRA

126 IVANA FERRO CARMO

127 |JACIANE DA GUIA FIGUEIREDO

128 JACYARA CIRILO LEITE TORRES

129 JANAINA CIBELE DE OLIVEIRA BEZERRA

130 JANAINA SILVA DO SOCORRO

131 JANINE GIOVANNA PEREIRA CHAVES

132 JAQUELINE APARECIDA DA SILVA GOMES

133 JAQUELINE FERREIRA CANDIDO

134 JARBIANE GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

135 /JAYANNE VIEIRA SANTOS

136 JENNIFER STEFANY DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

137 JEORGE GONCALVES PEIXOTO NETO

138 |JESSICA LIMA BARBOSA

139 JESSICA STHERPHANNY MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA MORAES

140 JOAO LUIZ TAVARES NETO

141 JOAO RAPHAEL LIMA AVELINO

142 JOAO VITOR DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

143 JONATAS DOS SANTOS VITALINO
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144 JORIO DA SILVA FERNANDES

145 /JOSE AUGUSTO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

146 JOSE DOS SANTOS ANDRADE JUNIOR

147 |JOSE EDUARDO RIBEIRO TOSATO

148 JOSE ENES ALVES BRAGA JUNIOR

149 JOSE HAMILTON GOMES DA SILVA

150 JOSE JERFFESON DA SILVA NASCIMENTO

151 JOSE KARLISSON PADILHA DE FARIAS JUNIOR

152 JOSE RICARDO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

153 JOSE ROBERTO TEIXEIRA MONTEIRO

154 JOSIVAN DA SILVA

155 /JOYCE CAMILA BARBOSA DA SILVA

156 JUCIANE ALVES DOS SANTOS

157 JULIA MACHADO DE ARAUJO

158 JULIANA MENEZES DOS SANTOS

159 JULIAN STEPHEN DA SILVA TORRES

160 JULLIANY REGINA DA SILVA ARAUJO

161 KAREN LUCAS DE BARROS

162 KELLY CHRISTIAN DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES

163 KELMANNY CRISLEN FERREIRA SOUSA

164 KELMANY MARIA HOLANDA ALVES
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165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

LAILA DE SOUSA MELO

LAIS CAROLINE LEITE PINTO

LAIS GONZAGA DA SILVA

LARICIA BARBOSA DA SILVA

LARISSA DE SANTANA SOUZA CARVALHO

LARYSSA SOUTO BARROS SILVA

LAURA CAROLINE FUHR

LAURA MARIA BASTOS MELO DE SANTANA

LAYZA LINAYARA DA SILVA SANTOS

LEALDO RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE FILHO

LEONARDO JOSE APARECIDO DE VASCONCELOS BRANDAO

LETICIA LOH LACERDA PORTO

LETICIA SANT ANA NASCIMENTO DE LIMA

LETICIA SEIXAS SANTOS

LIDIANNY PAMELA DA SILVA MELLO

LIDIA PEREIRA DIAS

LILLYA RHANNA SILVA PEREIRA

LINIA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA

LISA VICTORIA LOPES GONZAGA DE SOUZA

LISIANE IDALINO DOS SANTOS

LISLEY LYLAS DOS SANTOS LEAO

LUAN COSTA AZARIAS
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187 LUAN FERNANDES SOARES DOS SANTOS

188 LUANNA CAETANO DE AZEVEDO SILVA

189 |LUCAS DE MORAIS CARLOS

190 LUCAS FERNANDES SOARES DOS SANTOS

191 LUCAS MARINHO ASSIS SANTOS

192 LUCAS QUEIROZ CORDEIRO DE MOURA

193 LUCAS SILVESTRE DE MELO

194 LUDMILA DE MELO BARROS

195 |LUIS FELIPE MELO BARBOSA

196 LUIZA KALINE ALVES DA SILVA

197 |LUIZ CARLOS FRANCELINO SILVA JUNIOR

198 LUIZ EDUARDO NEVES ALBUQUERQUE

199 |LUIZ HENRIQUE DA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS

200 LUIZ RODRIGO MARQUES DA SILVA

201 MARCELO SANTOS LINS

202 MARCIA CRISTINA DA SILVA AMORIM

203 MARCIO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS DANTAS

204 MARCOS FELIPE CORCINO VILAR DE CARVALH

205 MARIA ALBENIA KELLY FERREIRA DA SILVA

206 MARIA CECILIA ALVIM FARIA

207 MARIA CINARA SILVA RODRIGUES
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208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

MARIA CRISTINA CAVALCANTE DA SILVA

MARIA LAYANNE DOS SANTOS LIMA

MARIA LILIANE VICENTE SANTOS

MARIA LUISA DE MELO BARROCA

MARIANA CARLA DOS SANTOS SILVA

MARIANA CUNHA MELO

MARIANA MARQUES PIMENTEL BRELAZ

MARIA RAQUEL DA SILVA FARIAS

MARIA SANDINEIA BEZERRA

MARIA THAIS MOTA DO NASCIMENTO

MARIA VITORIA VASCONCELOS DE OLIVEIRA BEZERRA LEITE

MARILIA VANIA RIBEIRO BARROS

MARINA ELLEN DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA

MARTIN RAMALHO DE FREITAS LEAO REGO

MARYA EDUARDA COSTA DE BRITO

MATEUS ANTONIO MAGALHAES GONCALVES

MATEUS CARLOS CRUZ DOS SANTOS

MATEUS OLIVEIRA SANTANA

MATHEUS HENRIQUE DE FREITAS LEITE

MAYARA MARIA DOS SANTOS

MAYLTON DA SILVA HONORATO
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229 MIKAEL ADALBERTO DOS SANTOS

230 NAIRA EMANUELLE DE CASTRO PEREIRA

231 NARA ADRIANNE RUFINO LIMA

232 NATASCHA JORDANE SILVA OLIVEIRA

233 NATHALIA JOYCE DOS SANTOS SILVA

234 NATHALIE OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

235 NAYANNE LIMA ALVES

236 NEUTEL DAXO ALENCAR NETO

237 NICHOLAS LIMA DE SOUZA SILVA

238 NICKSON DEYVIS DA SILVA CORREIA

239 ORLANDO ANGELO NETO

240 PAULA DANIELA DE SOUZA

241 PAULA JORDANA DA COSTA SILVA

242 PAULO PEDRO DE FREITAS

243 PEDRO ALEIXO SOARES

244 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA SOUZA

245 PHYLLIPE MATHEUS BEZERRA ALVES

246 RAFAEL REZENDE DA SILVA

247 RAFAEL VALENTIM DA SILVA

248 RAQUEL DE LIMA CHICUTA

249 RAQUEL DE MELO SILVA
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250 RAQUEL ELVIRA COLA

251 REBEKA CAROLYNE DA SILVA FEITOSA

252 REBEKA DANTAS NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS

253 REGINA COUTO DA COSTA

254 RENATA MATOS LAMENHA LINS

255 RIKELLY RAFAELLA MARQUES LIMA

256 ROSANGELA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS

257 SAMILLY DA SILVA NUNES

258 SAMYLLA CARLA FERREIRA ANTUNES

259 SANDRO VITOR DA SILVA

260 SARA DA SILVA ROCHA

261 SARAH FARIAS SILVA

262 SHEILA BARBOSA BANDEIRA

263 SHEYLA MARIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

264 SILVIA PEREIRA SILVA BOMFIM

265 STEFFANE LUIZA COSTA NEVES

266 TABATHA DE OLIVEIRA CAVALCANTE

267 TAMARA INGRID DE OLIVEIRA

268 TATIANE FEITOSA DOS SANTOS

269 THAISA IRIS VICENTE COSTA

270 THAIS MENDES DE LIMA GOMES
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271 THALLYTA DOS SANTOS

272 THAYNA FARIAS SILVA

273 THAYNA MARQUES DE ALBUQUERQUE

274 THAYNARA SILVA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

275 THAYSE BARBOSA SOUSA MAGALHAES

276 VANIEIRE DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

277 VICTOR ALEX GOMES DA SILVA

278 VICTOR THIAGO FARIAS SANTOS

279 VITORIA KAROLINE ROCHA MARTINS

280 VITOR LUCIO BARBOSA SANTOS

281 VITOR RAFAEL BARBOSA DE FARIAS

282 VIVIANE GALEANO DE OLIVEIRA

283 WALESKA DAVINO LIMA

284 WANDERLIZA LARANJEIRA COUTINHO

285 WESLLEY CHARLES JULIAO OLIVEIRA

286 WILLIAM MAX DE OLIVEIRA ROMAO

287 YASMIN MEDEIROS DA SILVA

Total da Unidade:

TOTAL DA FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO:
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